12901 15 Mile Rd
Sterling Heights
MI 48312-4202

Swimming Girls Varsity

Date Start

09/05/2019 = 6:00 PM
09/06/2019 = 5:00 PM
09/10/2019 = 6:00 PM
09/17/2019 = 6:00 PM
09/19/2019 = 6:00 PM
09/24/2019 | 6:00 PM
10/01/2019 = 6:00 PM
10/03/2019 = 6:00 PM
10/05/2019 = 8:00 AM
10/08/2019 = 6:00 PM
10/10/2019 | 6:00 PM
10/15/2019 = 6:00 PM
10/22/2019 = 6:00 PM
10/24/2019 = 6:00 PM
10/25/2019 = 6:00 PM
11/08/2019 | 5:00 PM

End
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

05/29/2019 - 9:33 AM Eastern

Sterling Heights High School

Team Schedule

05/01/2019 - 05/31/2020

H/A Opponent/Title

A

A

Lakeview High School - St. Clair Shores

TOWER RELAYS (Woods Tower High
School - Warren)

Mott High School - Warren

Roseville High School

Cousino High School - Warren

South Lake High School - St. Clair Shores

Woods Tower High School - Warren

Bishop Foley High School - Madison
Heights

Girls County Meet (L'Anse Creuse North
High School - Macomb)

Port Huron Northern High School
Lake Shore High School - St. Clair Shores
Center Line High School

Hazel Park High School

Stevenson High School - Sterling Heights

STALLION RELAYS (6 Participants)

TBA

Site

Lakeview High School - St. Clair Shores
Pool

Woods Tower High School - Warren
Pool

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

Cousino High School - Warren

Pool

South Lake High School - St. Clair Shores
Pool

Woods Tower High School - Warren
Pool

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

L'Anse Creuse North HS - Macomb

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

Lake Shore High School - St. Clair Shores
Pool

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

Henry Ford Il High School - Sterling
Heights

Pool

Sterling Heights High School

Pool

Not Listed

Jason Kluzak
Athletic Director
586-825-2700

Type

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game



